www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton722
1E
1E
GUE and GUB
junction boxes
Explosionproof
Dust-ignitionproof
Raintight

catalog number of cover required.
Flat covers
Ordering information:
Dimensions (in inches):
Glass coversGUB with dome covers
Dome covers
ACheck certifications and compliances for specific hazardous area ratings for each catalog number.
BBodies are grouped by size of cover opening and take any of the covers shown in the group.
For conduit liner ordering information, see Section 6E.
Note:  �GUB covers are suitable for use in hazardous areas
only when used with appropriate GUB enclosures.
Body sizeB
Cat. #
Flat cover
Cat. #
Glass window
cover
Dome cover
Cat. # Nominal depth
GUB01 GUB0101 GUB0110 GUB714
GUB7110
4
10
GUB02
GUB06
GUB08
GUB0102 GUB0108 GUB726 6
GUB03
GUB04
GUB0103 GUB0109 GUB738
GUB7316
10
17
GUB01110 EPC2110 EPC2115 5
GUB15151 EPC2151
Thread
size
Cat. # a b d
GUB0101 65/16 123/32 55/8 - 12
GUB0102 713/16 115/16 71/8 - 12
GUB0103 111/16 23/4 93/4 - 8
EPC2110 127/8 55/32 12.66 - 8
EPC2151 17 59/16 16.91 - 8
Glass covers
Window
opening
Thread
size
Cat. # a b c d
GUB0110 65/16 113/16 35/8 55/8 - 12
GUB0108 713/16 21/16 43/4 71/8 - 12
GUB0109 111/16 115/16 613/16 93/4 - 8
For dimension C
Cat. # a b GUB02 GUB06 GUB08 All others d
GUB714 51/16 23/4 43/16 4
GUB7110 51/16 91/8 43/16 103/8